
Womens Authentic Soffe Short
Style #M037

BEG Navy BEJ Royal BEL LT. Blue E2F Gunmetal

EW3 Black

G6J DK Green

HP4 Grey 
Heather

KAL Team
Purple Heather

P8A New Purple

R8K Pink

FK9 Pixie Pink

H1J Ocean Blue

K9J Team Black 
Heather

KBC Team
Royal Heather

R2L Cardinal

RFD Fiery Coral

FR4 Rose 
Smoke

H49 Oxford

KAJ Team Red 
Heather

KBD Team Navy 
Heather

R4K Red

Y2A LT. Gold

G5J Kelly

H50 Ash

KAK Team 
Green Heather

N44 White

R7K Maroon

Y3A Orange

• 7 oz. 50% Cotton/50% Polyester Jersey

• 1.25” exposed elastic waistband with option to

   roll down

• V notch leg opening

• 3” inseam

• Our sizes are labeled for Juniors for a snug fit; size

   up for a looser fit

Label attached to center back waistbandA Subsidiary of Delta Apparel, Inc.

Relaxed Waist:

Inseam:

11.5”

2.75”

12”

3”

12.5”

3”

13”

3”

14”

3.25”

14.5”

3.5”

11”

2.75”

+/- 0.75”

+/- 0.5”

XS S M L XL 2XL2XS Tolerance

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Finished Specifications:


